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   KS2 CHRISTMAS CAROL CONCERT 
 The KS2 Carol Concert will be held on 15th December at Darton church. The children will leave school at 
1:30pm in preparation for a 2:00pm start at the church. Tickets do not need to be booked for this. There 
will be a number of rows at the front of the church that will be reserved for the children. 

 
The form must be completed (link below) to state that you give your child/ren permission to 
walk down to the church and indicate whether they will be collected from church or will be 
walking back to school with staff.  
 
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBI
omiy39oYOGJURUg4Q0k3NzhCQ1Q3T1RFOUc5VUlaTEtBMC4u 
 
This form will close at 12:00pm on Tuesday 13th December. Please ensure that you have 
completed it before then. This allows time to complete registers and all associated risk 
assessments. 

 

CHRISTMAS DINNER / CHRISTMAS PARTY 

On Wednesday 14th December we will be holding our school Christmas dinner. Children are able 
to wear Christmas jumpers / t shirts / tops on this day and bring santa hats etc to wear whilst 
having lunch. 
 
On Friday 16th December children can come to school in non-uniform in preparation for their 
Christmas party. 
 

RETURN TO SCHOOL 

  
Just a reminder that children return to school at 9:00am on Wednesday 4th January 2023 as 
Tuesday 3rd January is an INSET day. 
 

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBIomiy39oYOGJURUg4Q0k3NzhCQ1Q3T1RFOUc5VUlaTEtBMC4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=dp7hA7Z84EKEdIKZVN0iTs2a19W8NuBIomiy39oYOGJURUg4Q0k3NzhCQ1Q3T1RFOUc5VUlaTEtBMC4u


 

 



 

 

 



Diary 

Monday 12th December 
PM 

FS2, Y1 and 
Y2 

Pantomime Visit 

Wednesday 14th December 
Lunch 

FS2 – Y6 Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 15th December 
PM 

Y3 – Y6 Christmas Carol Concert  

Friday 16th December  
3:30pm 

All children Break for Christmas holidays 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 3rd January  
All day 

All children  INSET Day 

Wednesday 4th January 
9:00am 

All children 
Return to school 

Tuesday 10th January 
3:45pm 

Y6 Parents 
/ Carers 

Y6 SATS Meeting 

Friday 3rd February 
All day 

All children Number Day 

Friday 10th December 
3:30pm 

All children Break for February Half Term 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 20th February 
All day 

All children INSET Day 

Tuesday 21st February  
9:00am 

All children  Return to school 

Wed 1 March – Fri 3rd March 
 

Selected 
Y4/Y5 

children 
Residential Visit 

Friday 17 March 
All day 

All children Comic Relief Day 

Tuesday 21 March 
3:30 – 5:30 / 6:00 

Y6 Parent / Carer Review Meetings 

Wednesday 22 March 
3:30 – 5:30 / 6:00 

FS1 – Y6 Parent / Carer Review Meetings 

Thursday 23 March  
3:30 – 5:30 / 6:00 

FS1 – Y5 Parent / Carer Review Meetings 

Wednesday 29th March 
All day 

Year 1 School Trip 

Friday 31st March 
3:30pm 

All children Break for the Easter holidays 

 

 

 


